
 200 Business Park Circle 
Suite 113 

St. Augustine, Florida 
904-940-1818 

www.staugdance.com 
info@staugdance.com 

 

Registration opens February 1st! 
 

2025 Summer Class Schedule 
June 16 – July 23 (6 weeks of classes) 

 
Summer Fee Schedule 

(One Time Payment per Family) 
Number of 

Hours/Week 
Cost  

1 150 
2 240 
3 295 
4 340 
5 375 
6 415 
7 445 

Unlimited 475 
Payment due with registration 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Class Levels 
Starlets Ages 2.5 to 4 
Stars  Ages 4 to 5 (going into VPK or K) 
Flip Hoppers Ages 4 to 5 (going into VPK or K) 
Pre  Ages 6 to 7 
Novice Ages 8+ 
Int/Adv 24-25 class level/Placement  

required for new students
 

Please visit www.staugdance.com for class descriptions. 
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 Studio A Studio B Studio C Studio D 

4:30 – 5:30pm  Novice Ballet Starlets Flip Hoppers 

5:30 – 6:30pm  Pre Ballet Int B/C Ballet* Stars 

6:30 – 7:30pm  Int A Ballet Adv A/B Ballet* Novice Acro 

7:30 – 8:30pm   Pointe** (7:30-8pm)  
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 Studio A Studio B Studio C  

4:30 – 5:30pm Starlets  Pre Ballet  

5:30 – 6:30pm Flip Hoppers  Novice Ballet  

6:30 – 7:30pm Pre Hip Hop  Int A Ballet  
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 Studio A Studio B Studio C Studio D 

4:30 – 5:30pm  Pre Hip Hop Stars  

5:30 – 6:30pm  Novice Hip Hop Int B/C Ballet*  

6:30 – 7:30pm   Adv A/B Ballet*  

7:30 – 8:30pm   Pointe** (7:30-8pm)  

*This class is twice per week; **This class is twice per week and requires enrollment in the corresponding ballet class twice per week. 
 

SADA reserves the right to cancel any class (with a full refund) that does not meet minimal enrollment requirements. 

No  

Registration 

Fee! 


